
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 75444163

Data publicarii	16.11.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 860,00 RON - 860,00 RON

Descriere: 1 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 NEGRU FY 1.5 NEGRU ML 200 0,82 164 31,16 2 HOLTZSURUB 3.5x35 RIGIPS Buc 1000 0,05 50 9,5 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 PE-2112005 Buc 20 2,95 59 11,21 1 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 839.44200 Buc 50 11,74 587 111,53
